As part our commitment to continuous improvement Smith’s Environmental Products may change the specifications of its products without prior
notification or public announcement. All descriptions, illustrations, drawings and specifications in this publication present only general particulars and
shall not form part of any contract. All dimensions are in mm unless otherwise stated. Please visit our website for the most up to date information.
Issue 021 | July 2025                                                                                               +44 (0) 1245 324 900 | sales@smithsep.co.uk | SmithsEP.co.uk
Space Saver - Electric
A highly energy efficient fan convector
that fits neatly into the plinth of a
kitchen unit and eliminates the need for

grille with their product before making a purchase.
Outputs
Ordering Guide
Model
Heat Output
(kW)
Mains cable Fused spur
Sound levels
(dBA)
Fascia
grille finish
Fan-only
Minimum plinth
height (mm)
Electric
SS2E 1kW/2kW 2m 10A 42 Stainless Steel • 120
SS3E 1kW/2kW/3kW 2m 13A 42 Stainless Steel • 120
SS80E 0.6kW/1.2kW 2m 10A 42 Stainless Steel • 80
Sound levels measured at 1.5m.
As part our commitment to continuous improvement Smith’s Environmental Products may change the specifications of its products without prior
notification or public announcement. All descriptions, illustrations, drawings and specifications in this publication present only general particulars and
shall not form part of any contract. All dimensions are in mm unless otherwise stated. Please visit our website for the most up to date information.
Issue 021 | July 2025                                                                                               +44 (0) 1245 324 900 | sales@smithsep.co.uk | SmithsEP.co.uk
SS80E - supplied complete with detachable brushed
Stainless Steel grille
SS80E - brown grille SS80E - black grille
SS80E - chrome grille SS80E - white grille
SS3E - supplied complete with brushed
Stainless Steel grille
SS2E - supplied complete with detachable brushed
Stainless Steel grille
SS2E - brown grille SS2E - black grille
SS2E - chrome grille SS2E - white grille
Attachments (to be ordered separately)
Attachments (to be ordered separately)
SS2E - supplied complete with detachable white grille
SS2E
SS80E
SS3E - supplied complete with white grille
SS3E
Attachments